MikroTik
MikroTik S-3553LC20D 5-35/53LC20D pair of SFP transceivers,
T1310nm/R1550nm, up to 20km

MikroTik S-3553LC20D S$-35/53LC20D is a pair of SFP
transceivers, the S-35LC20D is a 1.25G Single Mode optical
SFP module with a LC connector, T1310nm/R1550nm, which
works for connections up to 20km and supports DDM

Product Description

MIKROTIK S-35/53LC20D

Read More
SKU: NET-S-35/53LC20D
Price: 10,990 Vt
Stock: instock
. Fiber Equipment, Mikrotik, Network

Categories:

Cables
Tags: 40
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